
From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: staffing for remaining Diridon engagement events
Date: Monday, November 30, 2020 7:34:04 AM

 
 

From: Ruano, Jose 
Sent: Tuesday, November 24, 2020 12:43 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>;
PlanningSupportStaff <PlanningSupportStaff@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements,
Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel
<Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-
Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>;
Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer,
Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>;
Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan,
Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie,
Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>;
Do, Ryan
<ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves <Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; O'Connor, Kevin <Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>;
Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin
<Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Breslin, Emily
<Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson <wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>; Peak, Dana
<Dana.Peak@sanjoseca.gov>;
Chima, Vicrim <Vicrim.Chima@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: staffing for remaining Diridon engagement events
 
Hi Team,
 
We will need a representative from each department to present their respective slides for the
events below. 
 
Please fill out the "presentation" column in the spreadsheet Lori provided. 
 
The three events are:

Planning Commission Study Session DSAP/AHIP - Dec. 2, 4:30-6 pm

PBCE (Slides 1-25)
PRNS(Slides 26-33)
DOT(Slides 34-38)
PBCE Environmental (Slides 39-40)

mailto:Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com


Housing (Slides 41-47)
PBCE (Slides 48-49)

Presentation:  DSAP_PC_SS_02-Dec-2020.pptx

Community Meeting DSAP/AHIP 
- Dec. 3, 6:30-8 pm 

PBCE (Slides 1-25)
PRNS(Slides 26-33)
DOT(Slides 34-38)
PBCE Environmental(Slides 39-40)
Housing(Slides 41-47)
PBCE (Slides 48-49)

Presentation: (will be similar to PC - will followup when draft is complete)

Planning Commission Study Session DTW  -
Dec. 9, 4:30-6 pm 

OED 
PBCE 
PRNS 
DOT 
PBCE Environmental 

DPW
ESD
CED

Presentation: (will followup when draft is complete)

 
Please let me or Lori know if you have any questions.
 
Thanks!
 
Jose

 

 

Jose Ruano, Planner II

Department of Planning, Building and Code Enforcement

City of San José | 200 E. Santa Clara St. 3rd Floor San José, CA 95113

408.535.3803 | www.sanjoseca.gov/planning

 
 

https://sanjoseca-my.sharepoint.com/:p:/g/personal/james_han_sanjoseca_gov/EddT5WMUv0REqJVfveHDdjEBkmkhXIIWtDLPtwGT_Om77A?e=zYq41w
https://sanjoseca-my.sharepoint.com/:p:/g/personal/james_han_sanjoseca_gov/EddT5WMUv0REqJVfveHDdjEBkmkhXIIWtDLPtwGT_Om77A?e=zYq41w
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning


From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Monday, November 23, 2020 2:30 PM
To: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Han,
James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; PlanningSupportStaff
<PlanningSupportStaff@sanjoseca.gov>;
Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>;
VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-
Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>;
Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>;
Sanderfer,
Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
Phan,
Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie,
Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>;
Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan
<ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves <Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez,
Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>;
O'Connor, Kevin <Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>;
Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin
<Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Breslin, Emily
<Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson <wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>;
Peak, Dana
<Dana.Peak@sanjoseca.gov>; Chima, Vicrim <Vicrim.Chima@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: staffing for remaining Diridon engagement events
 
Hi Diridon team,
 
We have four events scheduled for the first two weeks of December – and probably 1-2 more than
I’m still trying to schedule with our partners. Attached is a spreadsheet to complete so we can
ensure there will be appropriate staffing. The
PMs for each department are tasked with verifying and
filling in the gaps. Please complete this for the top 4 events
by next Monday, Nov 30.
 
Let me or Jose know if you have any questions.
 
Thanks!
Lori
 
Lori Severino
Diridon Program Manager
(408) 535-3537
www.diridonsj.org
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